Watchful Eye Solutions, Inc.
Lightning & Surge Protection
/... Class I+II SeriesWTH-80, WTH-100
WTH-100/G/1P-255
WTH-100/G/1P-255 (N-PE Only)
Uc
In

80/100-9
 WTH-80/B+C/...1P, WTH-100/B+C/...1P Series  WTH-80/B+C/...3P, WTH-100/B+C/...3P Combination
Type: Ordering code
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-75 US 120 251
Ordering Code
Type: Ordering code
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-115
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-150
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-275
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-320
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-385
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-420
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-550
WTH-80/B+C/R/1P-690
US 120 252
US 120 253
US 120 254
US 120 255
US 120 256
US 120 257
US 120 258
US 120 259
WTH-80/B C/1P-75+
WTH-80/B C/1P-115+
WTH-80/B C/1P-150+
WTH-80/ C/1P-275B+
WTH-80/ C/1P-320B+
WTH-80/ C/1P-385B+
WTH-80/ C/1P-420B+
WTH-80/ C/1P-550B+
WTH-80/ C/1P-690B+
US 120 241
US 120 242
US 120 243
US 120 244
US 120 245
US 120 246
US 120 247
US 120 248
US 120 249
WTH-2P/100 US 129 004
WTH-3P/100 US 129 005
WTH-4P/100 US 129 006
The Guardian that Protects Your AC Power Supply System against Surge and Lightning
Surge Protection for AC Power Supply System
80/100-10
WTH-100/B+C/R/1P-115